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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.43 50 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group - IV  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Daksh Shah Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Aryav Redkar Murbali __:___.___ 

3 Shivaansh Athalye CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Kavir Shewaramani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arjun Gopalani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Riyansh Lad YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Khush Vakharia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

5 Kartik Ghosh Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arha Bhatkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Nirvaan Sankhla Otters __:___.___ 

3 Danish Pal Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Tejas Sharma Murbali __:___.___ 

5 Rihaan Shreshta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rakshansidhu Nadar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

2 Rivansh Singh Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Rishaan Raisinghani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aman Kothari CCI __:___.___ 

5 Krish Vashirde PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yuwan Mehta Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Ridhaan Modi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Ojas Kateshiya Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Yuvraj Idnani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Shriyam Rastogi CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Medhansh Vadgama PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Shlok Bhatia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Isana Kapoor Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Drumit Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Atharava Jani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Shivanshu Khorate DSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.48 50 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group - IV  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Lavanya Sable Aquaria __:___.___ 

2 Pratyasha Guchhait IIT __:___.___ 

3 Anaahi Jain Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Riyannshi Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Devika Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mariam Yusoof Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Preesha Shreemali GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Ayra Gupta CCI __:___.___ 

4 Rasya Kopikar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

5 Miraya Parashar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Leher Parikh Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Anaya Gupta MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Anaita Kudtarkar BG __:___.___ 

4 Arya Pandey Otters __:___.___ 

5 Riya Naik IIT __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Swayamsri Mishra Wadala SP __:___.___ 

2 Anahita Mehendale Wadala SP __:___.___ 

3 Saanvi Humbre Murbali __:___.___ 

4 Nayna Katewa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Navya Goradia JVPG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Meera Apte Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Aashvika Rana Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Shanaya Pednekar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Maya Gandhi JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Krishna Thota Wadala SP __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shaira Smetacek Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Ananta Bajaj The Club __:___.___ 

4 Riyaa Salot JVPG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vira Narain The Club __:___.___ 

3 Risha Kavi Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Hetvi Patel PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.53 50 M. Free Style - Men 
Open  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rupak Joshi MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Atharva Mhatre MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Meet Makhija Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Laksh Puri Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Ashwin Jaiswar MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Manav Gupta GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Kavish Desai Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Bandhan Udeshi Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Amish Shroff Classique __:___.___ 

3 Ankit Somani WSC __:___.___ 

4 Moeen Shirazi WSC __:___.___ 

 

SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.59 50 M. Free Style - Women 
Open  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Zara Baksi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Alefiya Dhansura CCI __:___.___ 

4 Avantika Chavan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Mihika Kolambekar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 
 

 

SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.2 200 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group - I  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aahhann Sureka MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

3 Archit Morvekar MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shray Bhalla Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Yuvraj Somani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Shardul Mhatre Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Aarav Singh Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Joshua Shetty CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Swayam Ranbhise Wadala SP __:___.___ 

3 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Palash Darekar GSC __:___.___ 

5 Soham Kapdi CSMSS __:___.___ 

SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.9 200 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group - I  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arya Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Naishi Ruhil Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Janhavi Dhami GAKVSP __:___.___ 

2 Anika Kohli Otters __:___.___ 

3 Anusha Dalvi Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Akansha Rawat Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Kanika Singhal Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.16 200 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group - II  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

2 Zayne Palia Otters __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Utkkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Hriday Morakhia YMCA __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rudr Prabhu MSP __:___.___ 

2 Vedant Bingi MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Atharva Parulekar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Ardit Dey Otters __:___.___ 

5 Rachit Surve Ozone __:___.___ 

 

 
Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aaznosh Daruvala CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Anay Sharma Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Aryav Davda CCI __:___.___ 

4 Darsh Rana Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Aaron Fernandes MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mayank Redkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Atharva More RFC __:___.___ 

4 Aditya Zaveri PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Ansh Puri CCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Maghavan Ajgaonkar Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Arjun Sankhe RFC __:___.___ 

4 Sarthak Vichare Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Tejomay Sarmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.23 200 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group - II  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myra Baijal Otters __:___.___ 

2 Alisha Tulshan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Saanvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

4 Anvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

5 Tanishi Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kavya Narkar PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Anusha Gaonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Nishka Bairathi YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Mugdha Pawar Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Aashka Padhiyar Murbali __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aarna Agarwal Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Amaira Kohli MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Neona Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aaradhya Singh CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Deetya Gupta CCI __:___.___ 

4 Aranya Mundhra CCI __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.30 200 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group - III  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kavit Bhambane Otters __:___.___ 

2 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Rivan Kolahi MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarish Mhatre Murbali __:___.___ 

2 
Satyaveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Tanish Karpe PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Anvay Patankar PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Tanay Pawar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Reyansh Goon Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Yuvan Matta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Archit Patankar PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Aarush Kenia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

5 Yuvaan Sheth Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jishan Soniminde Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Krishiv Gopalani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 
Karamveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Vivaan Somani CCI __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sarthak Nalekar Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Aarav Doshi CCI __:___.___ 

4 Akshaj Tiwari RFC __:___.___ 

5 Prathamesh Deshmukh Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.37 200 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group - III  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Reya Parikh Otters __:___.___ 

2 Myrah Deshpande Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Avantika Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Aarohi Utkur MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Spruha Potdar PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Aahana Rane Wadala SP __:___.___ 

3 Shanaya Surana Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Reyna Kopikar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

5 Shanaaya Rao Murbali __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rheanna Motiani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Namya Behl Otters __:___.___ 

3 Zara DeSousa Otters __:___.___ 

4 Riana Hingorani Otters __:___.___ 

5 Anika Saxena Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kaira Thakur Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Adwita Dalvi Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Myra Karwal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Jinayaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aahana Pupala CCI __:___.___ 

3 Ayanna Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Avantika Goenka CCI __:___.___ 

5 Amatullah Dholkawala YMCA __:___.___ 

 

 

SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.47 100 M. Individual Medley 
- Boys Group - IV  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kavir Shewaramani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Aryav Redkar Murbali __:___.___ 

3 Shivaansh Athalye CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Daksh Shah Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Riyansh Lad YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tejas Sharma Murbali __:___.___ 

2 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Kartik Ghosh Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Khush Vakharia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rishaan Raisinghani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Arjun Gopalani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Nirvaan Sankhla Otters __:___.___ 

4 Danish Pal Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Arha Bhatkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yuvraj Idnani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Shriyam Rastogi CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Rivansh Singh Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Rihaan Shreshta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ridhaan Modi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ojas Kateshiya Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Atharava Jani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Rakshansidhu Nadar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

5 Shivanshu Khorate DSC __:___.___ 

SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.52 100 M. Individual Medley 
- Girls Group - IV  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Miraya Parashar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

2 Riyannshi Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

3 Anaahi Jain Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Pratyasha Guchhait IIT __:___.___ 

5 Lavanya Sable Aquaria __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arya Pandey Otters __:___.___ 

2 Anaita Kudtarkar BG __:___.___ 

3 Devika Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

4 Saanvi Humbre Murbali __:___.___ 

5 Preesha Shreemali GAKVSP __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Swayamsri Mishra Wadala SP __:___.___ 

2 Krishna Thota Wadala SP __:___.___ 

3 Rasya Kopikar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Anahita Mehendale Wadala SP __:___.___ 

5 Maya Gandhi JVPG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Meera Apte Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Shaira Smetacek Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Navya Goradia JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Riyaa Salot JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Nayna Katewa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shanaya Pednekar Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Mariam Yusoof Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ananta Bajaj The Club __:___.___ 

5 Leher Parikh Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.6 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Group - I  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Archit Morvekar MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

5 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vihan Pawar Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Kabir Khanduja Otters __:___.___ 

3 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Swayam Ranbhise Wadala SP __:___.___ 

5 Yuvraj Somani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.13 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Group - I  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Tannishtha Nair Otters __:___.___ 

4 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Dhruti Shroff CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anusha Dalvi Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Akansha Rawat Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Tarini Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Janhavi Dhami GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Anika Kohli Otters __:___.___ 

4 Kanika Singhal Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.20 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Group - II  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rachit Surve Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Atharva Parulekar Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Utkkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Maitreya Sawant YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aaron Fernandes MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Zayne Palia Otters __:___.___ 

3 Rudr Prabhu MSP __:___.___ 

4 Sarthak Vichare Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Anay Sharma Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.27 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Group - II  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mugdha Pawar Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Tanishi Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Saanvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

4 Anvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

5 Anusha Gaonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarna Agarwal Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Insiyah Hajee YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Aashka Padhiyar Murbali __:___.___ 

4 Neona Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Amaira Kohli MGMO __:___.___ 

SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.34 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Group - III  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kavit Bhambane Otters __:___.___ 

2 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Rivan Kolahi MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Saksham Shinde PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarish Mhatre Murbali __:___.___ 

2 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Krish Mandal Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Tanay Pawar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

5 Aarush Kenia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Reyansh Goon Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Yuvaan Sheth Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Ayansh Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Yuvan Matta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 
Satyaveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prathamesh Deshmukh Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Devansh Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

3 
Karamveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Jonathon DSouza Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Sarthak Nalekar Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.41 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Group - III  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anika Saxena Otters __:___.___ 

2 Rheanna Motiani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Heeva Patel YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Reyna Kopikar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Myrah Deshpande Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Shanaaya Rao Murbali __:___.___ 

4 Nityashree Bankar Murbali __:___.___ 

5 Adwita Dalvi Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ayanna Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Myra Karwal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Jinayaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Rajvee Mehta YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.57 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Men Open  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kavish Desai Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Laksh Puri Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Aaryan Bhosale DSC __:___.___ 

4 Meet Makhija Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ashwin Jaiswar MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Bandhan Udeshi Otters __:___.___ 

3 Atharva Mhatre MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Manav Gupta GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Vishesh Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Moeen Shirazi WSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.63 100 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Women Open  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mihika Kolambekar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Avantika Chavan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Zara Baksi Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.46 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Group - IV  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shivaansh Athalye CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Daksh Shah Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Kavir Shewaramani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aryav Redkar Murbali __:___.___ 

5 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Riyansh Lad YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Kartik Ghosh Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Tejas Sharma Murbali __:___.___ 

4 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Arha Bhatkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rihaan Shreshta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Danish Pal Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Arjun Gopalani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Khush Vakharia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

5 Nirvaan Sankhla Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ridhaan Modi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Krish Vashirde PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Rakshansidhu Nadar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

4 Rivansh Singh Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Rishaan Raisinghani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharava Jani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Ojas Kateshiya Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Yuvraj Idnani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Shivanshu Khorate DSC __:___.___ 

SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.51 50 M. Butterfly Stroke - 
Girls Group - IV  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anaita Kudtarkar BG __:___.___ 

2 Devika Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

3 Anaahi Jain Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Pratyasha Guchhait IIT __:___.___ 

5 Lavanya Sable Aquaria __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Riyannshi Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

2 Miraya Parashar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

3 Rasya Kopikar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Saanvi Humbre Murbali __:___.___ 

5 Preesha Shreemali GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mariam Yusoof Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Navya Goradia JVPG __:___.___ 

3 Arya Pandey Otters __:___.___ 

4 Anahita Mehendale Wadala SP __:___.___ 

5 Maya Gandhi JVPG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Riyaa Salot JVPG __:___.___ 

3 Krishna Thota Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Swayamsri Mishra Wadala SP __:___.___ 

5 Ananta Bajaj The Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Meera Apte Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Shaira Smetacek Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Nayna Katewa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Shanaya Pednekar Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.65 4 x 50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Boys Groups - I & II  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ozone Team B Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

4 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.67 4 x 50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Girls Groups - I & II  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ozone Team B Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

4 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.69 4 x 50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Boys Groups - III & IV  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ozone Team B Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Khar Gym Team B Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.71 4 x 50 M. Free Style 
Relay - Girls Groups - III & IV  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

3 Wadala SP Team B Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Wadala SP Team A Wadala SP __:___.___ 

5 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

3 JVPG Team A JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Ozone Team B Ozone __:___.___ 

 

INTERVAL 

SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.45 50 M. Back Stroke - Boys 
Group - IV  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kavir Shewaramani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Aryav Redkar Murbali __:___.___ 

3 Shivaansh Athalye CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Daksh Shah Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Riyansh Lad YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Khush Vakharia Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

2 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Kartik Ghosh Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Danish Pal Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rishaan Raisinghani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Tejas Sharma Murbali __:___.___ 

3 Arjun Gopalani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Arha Bhatkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Rivansh Singh Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yuvraj Idnani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Ojas Kateshiya Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Rihaan Shreshta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ridhaan Modi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Rakshansidhu Nadar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharava Jani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Shlok Bhatia Otters __:___.___ 

4 Yuwan Mehta Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shivanshu Khorate DSC __:___.___ 

3 Nirvaan Sankhla Otters __:___.___ 

4 Isana Kapoor Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.50 50 M. Back Stroke - Girls 
Group - IV  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Riyannshi Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

2 Lavanya Sable Aquaria __:___.___ 

3 Anaahi Jain Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Devika Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

5 Pratyasha Guchhait IIT __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anaita Kudtarkar BG __:___.___ 

2 Saanvi Humbre Murbali __:___.___ 

3 Miraya Parashar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Rasya Kopikar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

5 Navya Goradia JVPG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Maya Gandhi JVPG __:___.___ 

2 Arya Pandey Otters __:___.___ 

3 Preesha Shreemali GAKVSP __:___.___ 

4 Riya Naik IIT __:___.___ 

5 Leher Parikh Ozone __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Swayamsri Mishra Wadala SP __:___.___ 

2 Krishna Thota Wadala SP __:___.___ 

3 Nayna Katewa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Anahita Mehendale Wadala SP __:___.___ 

5 Shanaya Pednekar Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Hetvi Patel PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Riyaa Salot JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Meera Apte Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vira Narain The Club __:___.___ 

3 Shaira Smetacek Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Mariam Yusoof Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.3 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group - I  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Zeus Palia Otters __:___.___ 

3 Archit Morvekar MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Shardul Mhatre Wadala SP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Aahhann Sureka MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Khanduja Otters __:___.___ 

5 Yuvraj Somani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vihan Pawar Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Rajas Halbe MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Shray Bhalla Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Joshua Shetty CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Soham Kapdi CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
 

SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.10 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group - I  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Naishi Ruhil Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Tannishtha Nair Otters __:___.___ 

5 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Annaya Shah CCI __:___.___ 

3 Tarini Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Akansha Rawat Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anika Kohli Otters __:___.___ 

3 Anusha Dalvi Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Janhavi Dhami GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.17 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group - II  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Atharva Parulekar Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Utkkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Zayne Palia Otters __:___.___ 

5 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ardit Dey Otters __:___.___ 

2 Anay Sharma Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Sarthak Vichare Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Bingi MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Tejomay Sarmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mayank Redkar Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Shiv Baliga MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Aaron Fernandes MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Aaznosh Daruvala CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Aryav Davda CCI __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Atharva More RFC __:___.___ 

3 Darsh Rana Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Ansh Puri CCI __:___.___ 

5 Rugved Sawant RFC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Advay Rastogi CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Arnav Ayare RFC __:___.___ 

4 Arjun Sankhe RFC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.24 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group - II  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarna Agarwal Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Alisha Tulshan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Anvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

4 Saanvi Deshwal Otters __:___.___ 

5 Myra Baijal Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aashka Padhiyar Murbali __:___.___ 

2 Mugdha Pawar Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Anusha Gaonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Tanishi Mazumder Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Amelia khan Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aaradhya Singh CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Neona Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Aranya Mundhra CCI __:___.___ 

5 Amaira Kohli MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.31 100 M. Free Style - Boys 
Group - III  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kabir Virkar Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Ayansh Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Rivan Kolahi MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Daksh Razdan GSC __:___.___ 

5 Aarav Doshi CCI __:___.___ 
 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 
Karamveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Krish Mandal Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Saksham Shinde PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Kavit Bhambane Otters __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vivaan Somani CCI __:___.___ 

2 
Satyaveer 
Khubchandani 

Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Reyansh Goon Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Devansh Chavan YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Tanay Pawar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sarthak Nalekar Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Krishiv Gopalani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Prathamesh Deshmukh Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Yuvan Matta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Yuvaan Sheth Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Samanyu More MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Aarish Mhatre Murbali __:___.___ 

3 Kavish Vora Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Jonathon DSouza Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Varad Bansode PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sahir Govenkar Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Jishan Soniminde Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Rayhaan Godhwani Radio Club __:___.___ 

5 Pranav Kadakia Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.38 100 M. Free Style - Girls 
Group - III  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rheanna Motiani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Myrah Deshpande Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Avantika Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Pranaya Rohra Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Misha Baijal Otters __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Namya Behl Otters __:___.___ 

2 Ayanna Mehta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Adwita Dalvi Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Aarohi Utkur MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Reya Parikh Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anika Saxena Otters __:___.___ 

2 Shanaaya Rao Murbali __:___.___ 

3 Zara DeSousa Otters __:___.___ 

4 Jinayaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Reyna Kopikar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kaira Thakur Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Siya Parikh PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Avantika Goenka CCI __:___.___ 

4 Shanaya Surana Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Riana Hingorani Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nityashree Bankar Murbali __:___.___ 

2 Aahana Rane Wadala SP __:___.___ 

3 Myra Karwal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Hoori Karamchandani Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Kenisha Dodhia Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ananya Kejriwal The Club __:___.___ 

2 Reyna Rajpal Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Manjeeri Phathak Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Soraya Kapoor Radio Club __:___.___ 

5 Prisha Khanna The Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Samara Shetty CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Purva Kadam Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Aalia Parikh The Club __:___.___ 

4 Sarisha Mhatre Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Preesha Singh Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.54 100 M. Free Style - Men 
Open  
 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kavish Desai Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Rupak Joshi MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Meet Makhija Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ashwin Jaiswar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Mhatre MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vishesh Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Manav Gupta GAKVSP __:___.___ 

4 Bandhan Udeshi Otters __:___.___ 

5 Dev Sardhara GAKVSP __:___.___ 

SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.60 100 M. Free Style - 
Women Open  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Zara Baksi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Avantika Chavan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Alefiya Dhansura CCI __:___.___ 

5 Mihika Kolambekar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.44 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Boys Group - IV  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Riyansh Lad YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Aryav Redkar Murbali __:___.___ 

3 Shivaansh Athalye CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Daksh Shah Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Rivansh Singh Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kavir Shewaramani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Arjun Gopalani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Kartik Ghosh Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Tekchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ridhaan Modi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rihaan Shreshta Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Rakshansidhu Nadar GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Krishiv Nagpal Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Danish Pal Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Arha Bhatkar CSMSS __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aman Kothari CCI __:___.___ 

2 Nirvaan Sankhla Otters __:___.___ 

3 Tejas Sharma Murbali __:___.___ 

4 Rishaan Raisinghani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ojas Kateshiya Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Atharava Jani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Yuvraj Idnani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Medhansh Vadgama PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Shlok Bhatia Otters __:___.___ 

5 Isana Kapoor Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vivaan Jakharia Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Shivanshu Khorate DSC __:___.___ 

4 Yuwan Mehta Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Drumit Desai Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.49 50 M. Breast Stroke - 
Girls Group - IV  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Miraya Parashar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

2 Pratyasha Guchhait IIT __:___.___ 

3 Lavanya Sable Aquaria __:___.___ 

4 Ayra Gupta CCI __:___.___ 

5 Saanvi Humbre Murbali __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sayuri Khokale Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Preesha Shreemali GAKVSP __:___.___ 

3 Anaahi Jain Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Riyannshi Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Anahita Mehendale Wadala SP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Mariam Yusoof Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Krishna Thota Wadala SP __:___.___ 

3 Riya Naik IIT __:___.___ 

4 Rasya Kopikar Wadala SP __:___.___ 

5 Devika Kharude MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nayna Katewa Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Navya Goradia JVPG __:___.___ 

3 Anaita Kudtarkar BG __:___.___ 

4 Arya Pandey Otters __:___.___ 

5 Maya Gandhi JVPG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aashvika Rana Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Swayamsri Mishra Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Risha Kavi Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Shanaya Pednekar Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Meera Apte Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Shaira Smetacek Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Riyaa Salot JVPG __:___.___ 

5 Vira Narain The Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.39 EVENT NO.66 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys Groups - I & II  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ozone Team B Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

4 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.40 EVENT NO.68 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls Groups - I & II  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ozone Team B Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

4 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

SR.NO.41 EVENT NO.70 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Boys Groups - III & IV  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Ozone Team B Ozone __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.42 EVENT NO.72 4 x 50 M. Medley Relay - 
Girls Groups - III & IV  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

3 Wadala SP Team B Wadala SP __:___.___ 

4 Wadala SP Team A Wadala SP __:___.___ 

5 Khar Gym Team A Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ozone Team A Ozone __:___.___ 

3 JVPG Team A JVPG __:___.___ 

4 Ozone Team B Ozone __:___.___ 

 
 


